Browning Public Schools

Board Agenda Request
Meeting To Be Held: November 8, 2022

Recognition: [ ] Students [ ] Staff [ ] Parents
Information: [ ] Building Report [ ] Old Business [ ] Superintendent’s Report
Action: [ ] Resignation [ ] Hiring [ | Contract Service Agreements
[ ] Travel Out-of-State [ ] Travel In State 4 Approvals
[ ] Termination [] Legal Matters [ ] Other:

This action request pertains to || Elementary (only) ~ [X] High School/District Wide

Date: November 1, 2022

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall From: John E Salois
Superintendent of Schools Title:  Director of Human Resources

Subject: Extended Teacher Contracts: Develop Curriculum Materials-BNAS 2022-2023
Description: Robert Hall requests extended contracts for BNAS staff to Develop BNAS curriculum

materials to be added to the BNAS resource folder for all teachers use, November 9-30, 2022 not to
exceed 8 hours

Financial Impact: $5,262.00 plus fringe
Funding Source: 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Attachment(s): spreadsheet

Superintendent Action: [ | Approved [ | Denied [ | Deferred Initial & date:

Comments:

Board Action: |:| N/A (Info) |:| Approved |:| Denied |:| Tabled to:



Rate of

BNAS STAFF Pay Total amt Budget Number

Britney Shooter $27.59 $221.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Marci Burd $28.16 $225.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Jocelyn Big Throat $31.92 $255.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Samantha Grant $51.80 $414.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Willamina Tailfeathers $51.80 $414.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Amanda Whiteman $43.56 $348.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Arthur Westwolf $43.56 $348.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Angel Marceau $27.38 $219.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Anna Armstrong $34.73 $278.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Tommy Heavy Runner $33.05 $264.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Shaylea Tatsey $35.93 $287.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Carolyn Zuback $43.56 $348.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Verlin Whiteman $43.56 $348.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Leo Bird $40.34 $323.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Leo Bullchild $41.62 $333.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Kevin Kicking Woman $43.72 $350.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263
Nick Rink $35.93 $287.00 | 115.90.440.2213.120.263

BOARD AGENDA REQUEST

, 5/19/99 Page 2 of 2


mailto:britneys@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:jocelynb@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:Samanthag@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:AmandaW@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:ArthurW@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:angelm@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:annaa@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:CarolynZ@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:StanW@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:LeoBC@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:kevink@bps.k12.mt.us

